California Board of Registered Nursing Monthly List of Pleadings Filed
Pleading Type: Accusation

Last Name
Dees
LOCKWOOD
DENNIS
Phan
RHONE
Cooper
Green
DEANGELO
HESSLER
CLARK
Jordan
NOVIELLI
Rethmeyer
Schneider
SALERNO
FLORES
RUIZ
GRAHAM
Perrin
KAUPP
ROBERTS
WASHINGTON
Villarreal
WELCH
MCCOY
CARLILE
CHEFALO
Razo
BAKKERUD
BEHLA
Nguyen
TAYLOR
ZHANG
BASRA
Bradley
ELLISON
DA SILVA
KOTLAR
FLANAGAN
DRYBREAD
Garcia
LORGE
SHANNON
CHING
LAWSON
KOENIG
LAWHORN
Nickell
Santos

First Name

Allie
CRYSTAL
DELORIS
Lisa
PATRICIA
Tiffany

Erin
MARGUERITE
MICHELLE
ROSEMARY
Ana
CAROL
Chandris
Colin
JENNIFER
JOLIE JOIE
IRENE
LISA
Marlena
CHRISTINA
LISA
REGINA
Christina
JENNIFER
JOEL
MALINDA
ORCHID
Rebecca
WILLIAM
LINDA
Long
ELSIE

XIN

AMITA
Almeta
DENISE
GERALYN
IRINA
JOHN
KAYLA
Karla
MARY
AMBER
CARLOS
KATHY
KENDRA
KEVIN
Nancy
Ysabella

License Number

95251045
849585
629548
95218243
769711
95128332
95299917
468007
798577
549214
95368225
520039
95117654
95208353
529395
95288351
459022
95121552
95246425
742750
559487
587713
95202208
715092
656368
695034
519017
759346
841324
479268
95164855
445800
95212546
836392
95331804
332672
351468
216213
825620
95027021
95145811
95237096
752326
852592
851840
836903
95035646
95158500
95229234

Date Filed

07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/07/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/18/2025
07/18/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/23/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025

Complaint Number

4002025003565
4002024005950
4002024005849
4002023006314
4002024005458
4002024005212
4002025004926
4002024005595
4002025007413
4002025006447
4002025002006
4002024005144
4002025001186
4002024005284
4002024000877
4002024004007
4002024005256
4002025007128
4002024003035
4002023002350
4002025005555
4002024005171
4002025003518
4002025005777
4002024006391
4002024005322
4002024003832
4002024008312
4002024002831
4002022004644
4002024002351
4002022007765
4002024004804
4002025006235
4002025001444
4002023003314
4002025000236
4002024004655
4002025002007
4002024005291
4002025007196
4002025008310
4002025001826
4002025005617
4002025008351
4002025006996
4002025005744
4002024004997
4002025005269



VAN AUKEN ELISABETH 683000 07/28/2025 4002019003479
APPELBAUM GITA 410575 07/28/2025 4002024006120
Villajuan Mark Anthony 95214280 07/28/2025 4002024005853
Hoang Roger 95132171 07/30/2025 4002023007264
KEYES SHANNON 552437 07/30/2025 4002025006876
MULLETA WUBISHET 753219 07/30/2025 4002025003638
CAVAZOS JASON 623701 07/31/2025 4002023007432
Pleading Type: Accusation & Petition to Revoke Probation

Last Name First Name License Number Date Filed Complaint Number
GATTI JAMES 95130509 07/24/2025 4002025008380
Moreland Lauren 95201302 07/30/2025 4002025004681
Pleading Type: Petition to Revoke Probation

Last Name First Name License Number Date Filed Complaint Number
EDDY LUKE 95079137 07/21/2025 4002025008124
HINE PATRICIA 318448 07/24/2025 4002025007966
Smith Carolina 95222754 07/25/2025 4002025007696
BURDEN JuDY 623251 07/30/2025 4002025008395
Pleading Type: Statement of Issues Received from AG*

Last Name First Name License Number Date Filed Complaint Number
Guzman Anthony 07/02/2025 4002024008236
Flores Lindsey 07/18/2025 4002025006883
Binion Benoit Stinamarie 07/24/2025 4002025002600
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